GTS GTGT General  RangeGeneral  Range
GASTON GT range is the most common standard and the first generation
delicate product which is designed with  AGM(Absorbent Glass Mat)
technology, high performance plates and electrolyte. The definition of GT
is coming from General purpose. Therefore, this range product has
possessed various applications for common power backup system.
Applications
· Medical Equipment· Alarm System
· UPS· Cable Television
· Power Tool· Communication Equipment
· Emergency Power System· Control Equipment
· Toys & Powertool· Security System
· Stand-by Electric Power Control· Emergency Lighting System
Equipment
GT Range 2V,6V,8V,10V Monobloc Specifications
(mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (mm) (in) (Kg) (Ib)
GT2-4.5 2 4.5 48 1.89 25 0.98 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.29 0.6
GT2-6 2 6 50 1.97 34 1.34 100 3.94 106 4.17 0.40 0.9
GT2-10 2 10 52.5 2.07 50 1.97 93 3.66 98 3.86 0.70 1.5
GT4-1 4 1.0 42 1.65 34.5 1.36 50 1.97 50 1.97 0.18 0.4
GT4-3.5 4 3.5 90 3.54 34 1.34 60 2.36 66 2.60 0.43 0.9
GT4-4.5 4 4.5 47.5 1.87 47.5 1.87 102 4.02 107 4.21 0.60 1.3
GT4-4.5A 4 4.5 52.5 2.07 48.5 1.91 93.5 3.68 99.5 3.92 0.60 1.3
GT4-5P 4 5 91 3.58 50 1.97 73 2.87 73 2.87 0.79 1.7
GT4-8P 4 8 91 3.58 50 1.97 102 4.02 102 4.02 1.13 2.5
GT4-9 4 9 102 4.02 44 1.73 95 3.74 101 3.98 1.10 2.4
GT4-10 4 10 102 4.02 50 1.97 94.5 3.72 100.5 3.96 1.33 2.9
GT6-1 6 1.0 51 2.01 42 1.65 51.5 2.03 57.5 2.26 0.27 0.6
GT6-1.3 6 1.3 97 3.82 24 0.94 52 2.05 58 2.28 0.30 0.7
GT6-1.7 6 1.7 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.33 0.7
GT6-2 6 2 75 2.95 51.1 2.01 53.2 2.09 59.2 2.33 0.35 0.8
GT6-2.3 6 2.3 42 1.65 37 1.46 76.5 3.01 76.5 3.01 0.37 0.8
GT6-2.5P 6 2.5 105 4.13 41 1.61 69 2.72 69 2.72 0.68 1.5
GT6-2.8 6 2.8 66 2.60 34 1.34 99 3.90 106 4.17 0.61 1.3
GT6-3.2 6 3.2 125 4.92 33 1.30 60 2.36 66 2.60 0.63 1.4
GT6-3.2H 6 3.2 67 2.64 34 1.34 115 4.53 121 4.76 0.66 1.5
GT6-3.4 6 3.4 134 5.28 35 1.38 61 2.40 67 2.64 0.67 1.5
GT6-4 6 4.0 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.71 1.6
GT6-4P 6 4.0 70 2.76 48 1.89 103 4.06 114.5 4.51 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.2 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.2S 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 104 4.09 105.5 4.15 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.2L 6 4.2 70 2.76 47 1.85 97 3.82 103 4.06 0.80 1.8
GT6-4.5 6 4.5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.83 1.8
GT6-5L 6 5 67 2.64 67 2.64 96.5 3.80 113 4.45 1.00 2.2
GT6-5P 6 5 135 5.31 50 1.97 76 2.99 76 2.99 1.10 2.4
GT6-5.6 6 5 70 2.76 47 1.85 101 3.98 107 4.21 0.93 2.0
GT6-6 6 6 84.5 3.33 48 1.89 112 4.41 118 4.65 1.18 2.6
GT6-6A 6 6 94 3.70 47 1.85 102 4.02 108 4.25 1.05 2.3
GT6-7 6 7 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.20 2.6
GT6-7.5 6 7.5 151 5.94 34 1.34 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.23 2.7
GT6-7A 6 7 99 3.90 56.5 2.22 103 4.06 108 4.25 1.28 2.8
GT6-8P 6 8 135 5.31 50 1.97 101 3.98 101 3.98 1.69 3.7
GT6-8.5 6 8.5 98 3.86 55 2.17 118 4.65 118 4.65 1.90 4.2
GT6-10 6 10 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 1.85 4.1
GT6-12 6 12 151 5.94 50 1.97 94 3.70 100 3.94 2.05 4.5
GT6-12T 6 12 108 4.25 71 2.80 140 5.51 140 5.51 2.34 5.1
GT6-20 6 20 157 6.18 83 3.27 125 4.92 125 4.92 3.98 8.8
GT6-36 6 36 161 6.34 88 3.46 164 6.46 170 6.69 6.20 13.6
GT6-42 6 42 161 6.34 88 3.46 164 6.46 170 6.69 6.60 14.5
GT6-80 6 80 194.4 7.65 169.8 6.69 206.4 8.13 210 8.27 13.50 29.7
GT6-105 6 105 195 7.68 170 6.69 205 8.07 210 8.27 16.00 35.2
GT6-155 6 155 260 10.24 180 7.09 245 9.65 250 9.84 24.00 52.8
GT6-180 6 180 320 12.60 175 6.89 225 8.86 230 9.06 28.00 61.6
GT6-200 6 200 320 12.60 175 6.89 225 8.86 230 9.06 31.00 68.2
GT8-3.2 8 3 134 5.28 37 1.46 64 2.52 70 2.76 0.87 1.9
GT8-3.3 8 3.3 68 2.68 49 1.93 90.5 3.56 90.5 3.56 0.78 1.7
GT10-2 10 2 115 4.53 26 1.02 65.2 2.57 65.2 2.57 0.90 2.0
H Over   Terminal Weight Approx(kg)
L W HModel
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Nominal
Capacity
(20hr)(Ah)
Dimensions